
T H A I L A N D  

Monday, 18 April 2022QA Report : TFEX Information
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Block Trade Focus

 Stock Futures 12-Apr-22 11-Apr-22 08-Apr-22 07-Apr-22 05-Apr-22 Month

Open Interest Single
12-Apr-22 11-Apr-22 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract * Volume

 Most Active Volume(Contract) 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

SIRIU22       Sep 2022 42,139 27,079 24,079 23,079 3,0791.19 1.17 0.02 1.71%15,060 %55.62 %12.46 %4.33 %649.56

JMTM22X    Jun 2022 6,380 6,464 6,865 6,516 6,41382.40 77.40 5.00 6.46%5,329 %-1.30 %-5.84 %5.36 %1.61

JASM22       Jun 2022 212,632 209,603 206,644 208,598 205,1104.00 4.02 -0.02 -0.50%5,245 %1.45 %1.43 %-0.94 %1.70

TTBU22       Sep 2022 15,961 12,891 12,891 14,391 14,1111.23 1.29 -0.06 -4.65%3,166 %23.82 %0.00 %-10.42 %1.98

PRMM22      Jun 2022 14,910 14,951 14,423 14,422 15,9026.05 6.15 -0.10 -1.63%3,075 %-0.27 %3.66 %0.01 %-9.31

EAM22        Jun 2022 15,000 15,489 15,691 17,113 15,57090.25 86.93 3.32 3.82%2,651 %-3.16 %-1.29 %-8.31 %9.91

TTBM22       Jun 2022 92,274 92,786 92,142 90,414 90,1691.26 1.30 -0.04 -3.08%2,237 %-0.55 %0.70 %1.91 %0.27

GUNKULM22 Jun 2022 251,510 251,508 259,415 258,320 252,2715.98 6.00 -0.02 -0.33%2,106 %0.00 %-3.05 %0.42 %2.40

ORIZ22        Dec 2022 6,507 4,507 4,507 4,007 4,00710.96 10.44 0.52 4.98%2,000 %44.38 %0.00 %12.48 %0.00

TRUEM22    Jun 2022 156,949 158,611 168,123 168,616 183,7164.90 4.86 0.04 0.82%1,749 %-1.05 %-5.66 %-0.29 %-8.22

 Stock Futures 12-Apr-22 11-Apr-22 08-Apr-22 07-Apr-22 05-Apr-22 Month

* Open Interest Single
12-Apr-22 11-Apr-22 Change

Settle Price

(Contract)
Contract  Volume

 Most Active OI (Contract) 

* (+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

GUNKULM22 Jun 2022 251,510 251,508 259,415 258,320 252,271 5.98 6.00 -0.02 -0.3 %2,106 0.00% -3.05% 0.42% 2.40%

JASM22       Jun 2022 212,632 209,603 206,644 208,598 205,110 4.00 4.02 -0.02 -0.5 %5,245 1.45% 1.43% -0.94% 1.70%

SIRIM22      Jun 2022 161,715 162,715 162,716 156,716 156,690 1.18 1.18 0 0 %1,008 -0.61% 0.00% 3.83% 0.02%

TRUEM22    Jun 2022 156,949 158,611 168,123 168,616 183,716 4.90 4.86 0.04 0.82 %1,749 -1.05% -5.66% -0.29% -8.22%

BLANDZ22   Dec 2022 116,038 116,536 116,536 116,535 116,535 1.03 0.98 0.05 5.1 %1,002 -0.43% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

SUPERM22  Jun 2022 110,569 110,569 111,525 111,525 112,525 0.87 0.88 -0.01 -1.1 %0 0.00% -0.86% 0.00% -0.89%

TTBM22       Jun 2022 92,274 92,786 92,142 90,414 90,169 1.26 1.30 -0.04 -3.1 %2,237 -0.55% 0.70% 1.91% 0.27%

BLANDM22  Jun 2022 73,929 73,429 73,427 72,357 71,850 1.03 0.99 0.04 4.04 %538 0.68% 0.00% 1.48% 0.71%

IRPCM22     Jun 2022 67,248 67,740 69,804 68,784 66,219 3.48 3.49 -0.01 -0.3 %536 -0.73% -2.96% 1.48% 3.87%

CPFM22      Jun 2022 52,180 52,178 52,135 52,297 52,251 23.56 23.88 -0.3 -1.3 %7 0.00% 0.08% -0.31% 0.09%

 Index Futures 12-Apr-22 11-Apr-22 08-Apr-22 07-Apr-22 05-Apr-22Month

Open Interest 
SET50

12-Apr-22 11-Apr-22 Change
Settle PriceContract 

(+/-) (+/-) (+/-) (+/-)

S50J22  Apr 2022 330 298 276 295 357996.80 1,000.20 -3.4 -0.34 % 10.74 % 7.97% -6.44% -17.37 %

S50K22  May 2022 130 109 106 110 120995.80 999.80 -4 -0.4% 19.27 % 2.83% -3.64% -8.33 %

S50M22 Jun 2022 337,348 340,501 336,893 337,137 339,817994.90 997.30 -2.4 -0.24 % -0.93 % 1.07% -0.07% -0.79 %

S50U22  Sep 2022 29,233 29,361 29,201 28,704 29,917988.90 991.40 -2.5 -0.25 % -0.44 % 0.55% 1.73% -4.05 %

S50Z22  Dec 2022 13,513 13,469 13,452 13,255 14,097987.00 989.90 -2.9 -0.29 % 0.33 % 0.13% 1.49% -5.97 %

S50H23  Mar 2023 2,196 2,160 1,951 1,875 1,192983.70 986.40 -2.7 -0.27 % 1.67 % 10.71% 4.05% 57.30 %
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TFEX Trade Value by Investor Type

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

         Top Gainer (Underlying)         

JMT       84.50 4.75 5.96
EA         90.00 3.25 3.75
GFPT     12.70 0.40 3.25
CENTEL  41.75 1.00 2.45
AMATA   22.30 0.50 2.29
ORI        11.10 0.20 1.83
THCOM  8.70 0.15 1.75
ERW      3.56 0.06 1.71
PTG       13.40 0.20 1.52
AOT       68.00 1.00 1.49

 Close (Baht)Stock
Change

(%)

Top Loss (Underlying)

TU         16.70 -0.40 -2.34
INTUCH  73.50 -1.50 -2.00
STPI       4.90 -0.10 -2.00
VGI        4.90 -0.10 -2.00
PTT        37.00 -0.75 -1.99
SAWAD  53.00 -1.00 -1.85
BEM       8.40 -0.15 -1.75
PTTEP    143.50 -2.50 -1.71
CPN       61.75 -1.00 -1.59
PTTGC   49.25 -0.75 -1.50

SET50 Index Futures
 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI
12/04/2022 20,159 19,883 27645,837 46,790 -953 60,584 59,907 677 126,580 382,750

Precious Metal Futures
 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI
12/04/2022 5,472 7,222 -1,75021,439 24,204 -2,765 23,335 18,820 4,515 50,246 44,471

Currency Futures
 Date Foreign Investor Local Institutions Local Investor Total

Long Short Net Long Short Net Long Short Net Volume OI
12/04/2022 13,722 113 13,6090 10 -10 9,682 23,281 -13,599 23,404 159,999
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